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Individual Top Times

Notre Dame [ND]    Coach: Tim Welsh
Number of Top Times: 5  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionLytle, John SO   20.47 Y F
2 1/26/2008 Shamrock InvitationalAnderson, David SO   21.01 Y L F
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionPendergast, Sam JR   21.23 Y P
4 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalHoffman, Andrew SO   21.26 Y P
5 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalVan Volkenburg, Thomas FR   21.28 Y P

Men   100 Free
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionLytle, John SO   44.33 Y L F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionLutkus, Danny JR   45.54 Y P
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionNosal, Joshua FR   45.76 Y F
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionHoffman, Andrew SO   45.84 Y F
5 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionVan Volkenburg, Thomas FRx46.47 Y P

Men   200 Free
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionLytle, John SO 1:37.79 Y L F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionLutkus, Danny JR 1:38.86 Y F
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionHoffman, Andrew SO 1:39.15 Y F
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionSeery, Rob SR 1:39.47 Y P
5 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionNosal, Joshua FR 1:40.20 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionLeBlanc, MacKenzie SO 4:22.05 Y F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionDeters, Andrew SO 4:29.27 Y P
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionSullivan, Michael FR 4:29.92 Y F
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionBrus, Steven FRx4:30.16 Y P
5 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionWood, Jeff JR 4:30.51 Y F

Men   1000 Free
1 1/18/2008 LouisvilleDeters, Andrew SO 9:25.17 Y F
2 1/18/2008 LouisvilleSullivan, Michael FR 9:32.97 Y F
3 1/18/2008 LouisvilleDouville, Christopher FR 9:35.42 Y F
4 1/19/2008 NorthwesternDouville, Chris 9:37.70 Y F
5 10/19/2007 Southern CaliforniaBrus, Steven FR 9:48.85 Y F

Men   1650 Free
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionDeters, Andrew SO15:27.78 Y F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionBrus, Steven FRx15:29.67 Y F
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionSeery, Rob SR15:34.74 Y F
4 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalSullivan, Michael FR15:54.68 Y F
5 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionDouville, Christopher FR15:55.51 Y F

Men   50 Back
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionMacKay, Andrew SR   23.82 Y L F
2 1/26/2008 Shamrock InvitationalBauman, Bill JR   23.93 Y L F
3 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalWood, Jeff JR   24.38 Y L F
4 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalNosal, Joshua FR   24.55 Y L F
5 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalSherman, Mitchell C JR   24.56 Y L F

Men   100 Back
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionMacKay, Andrew SR   50.54 Y P
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionWood, Jeff JR   50.92 Y P
3 1/26/2008 Shamrock InvitationalBauman, Bill JR   51.57 Y F
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionVan Volkenburg, Thomas FRx51.86 Y P
5 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalNosal, Joshua FR   52.00 Y L F

Men   200 Back
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionSullivan, Michael FR 1:48.41 Y F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionWills, Christopher FR 1:50.01 Y F
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionDouville, Christopher FR 1:50.31 Y P
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionWood, Jeff JR 1:50.48 Y F
5 1/1/2008 LSUSullivan, Mike 1:52.23 Y F

Men   100 Breast
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionPendergast, Sam JR   54.61 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Breast
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionRave, Daniel JR   57.24 Y P
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionSwenson, Eric J SRx57.60 Y P
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionKoppel, Peter FR   58.15 Y T
5 11/9/2007 PittsburghMoore, Ross SO   58.61 Y F

Men   200 Breast
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionPendergast, Sam JR 2:01.23 Y F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionRave, Daniel JR 2:01.73 Y P
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionKoppel, Peter FRx2:03.44 Y P
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionRaycroft, Joseph FRx2:04.41 Y P
5 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionSwenson, Eric J SRx2:08.88 Y P

Men   100 Fly
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionLeBlanc, MacKenzie SO   48.90 Y F
2 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalMoore, Ross SO   49.32 Y F
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionAugustyn, Patrick FR   49.63 Y F
4 11/30/2007 Ohio State InvitationalToomey, Ray SO   50.22 Y P
5 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionRaycroft, Joseph FR   51.32 Y T

Men   200 Fly
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionLeBlanc, MacKenzie SO 1:45.94 Y F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionMoore, Ross SO 1:46.85 Y F
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionAugustyn, Patrick FR 1:47.53 Y P
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionWills, Christopher FR 1:50.15 Y F
5 1/1/2008 LSULEBLANC, MACK 1:52.03 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionMacKay, Andrew SR 1:50.33 Y F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionMoore, Ross SO 1:50.98 Y F
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionKoppel, Peter FRx1:52.16 Y P
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionAugustyn, Patrick FR 1:54.75 Y P
5 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionRaycroft, Joseph FRx1:54.81 Y P

Men   400 IM
1 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionDeters, Andrew SO 3:56.16 Y F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionSullivan, Michael FR 3:56.25 Y F
3 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionWills, Christopher FR 3:57.70 Y F
4 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionDouville, Christopher FR 3:58.22 Y P
5 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionKoppel, Peter FRx3:58.91 Y P

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 1/26/2008 Shamrock InvitationalBulfin, Michael JR361.65 F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionStoner, Sam SR346.20 P
3 1/26/2008 Shamrock InvitationalLex, Eric FR334.27 F
4 1/26/2008 Shamrock InvitationalKane, Chris SR308.39 F
5 1/19/2008 NorthwesternVillaflor, Wesley FR304.80 F

Men   3 Meter 6 Dives
1 1/26/2008 Shamrock InvitationalBulfin, Michael JR393.37 F
2 2/20/2008 2008 Big East Conference ChampionStoner, Sam SR379.60 F
3 1/19/2008 NorthwesternGeary, Nathan FR346.80 F
4 1/26/2008 Shamrock InvitationalVillaflor, Wesley FR343.88 F
5 1/18/2008 LouisvilleLex, Eric FR335.40 F


